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|  Emailthe UFB if not using Outlook | Municipality:|Blackwood | state:{ NJ [zip: 08012
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
|David | |Mayer |12/3 1/2017 |dmayer@g|otwp.com
Chief Administrative Officer
|Thomas | |Ca rdis | |tcardis@glotwp.com
Chief Financial Officer
|Christie | |Ehret | |cehret@g|0twg.com
Municipal Clerk
| Rosemary | | DiJosie | Irdijosie@glotwp.com
Registered Municipal Accountant
| Robert | | Nehila | Irnehila@bowmanllp.com
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Orlando Mercado 12/31/2019 omercado@glotwp.com
Tracey L Trotto 12/31/2019 ttrotto@glotwp.com
Dan Hutchison 12/31/2017 dhutchison@glotwp.com
Michael D Mignone 12/31/2019 mmignone@glotwp.com
Andrea L Stubbs 12/31/2019 astubbs@glotwp.com
Michelle Winters 12/31/2017 mwinters@glotwp.com







